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PRECISION BALANCE BFT1V2

PRECISION BALANCE

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Old Model
Capacity
Readability
Repeatability
Linearity

Pan Size
Stable Time
Alt Name

LCD / AC and DC power supply (AA*3)

Tare function / Counting / Unit conversion (g/ct/oz...)

Min weighing set

Overload alarm / Level indicator

Option: Dual display / Interface / Printer / Windproof / Dust cover

Note: Capacity more than 1 kg or accuracy less than 0.01 g is not equipped with

calibration weight.

BFT1VZ2
BBAL-216
210g
0.01g
+0.02g
+0.03g
@®130mm
<2S
Precision Balance

ACCESSORIES FOR PURCHASE

No |Name Description Information

1 |Weightset |Recommend corresponding accuracy calibration (1mg-20kg) M1 levelSuitable for 0.1g-0.01g
1

No Name Size

1 Plastic windshield 18*17*9.5cm

2 Collapsible plastic windshield 18*18.5*9cm

3 Dust cover 19*27*6.5cm
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